Releases - May 20, 2022

DOC # Last Name First Name Middle Name Type of Release

322447
320158
239054
291956
313670
322493
156384
196191
262927
309154
256246
320452
322880

Raymond
Dillon
McDavid
Dockery
Bowman
Mathly
Nickerson
Lawson
Binion
Dodson
Lawson
Stigall
Marshall

Nathan M
Shaina

Thomas E

Lisa

Ryan Ray
Jennifer

Jeffrey Allen
Ronnie Lee

Avery

Amy Michelle
Larry Nichols
Justin

Rominique

Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Released From

Henderson County Detention Center
Grayson County Detention Center

Graves County Jail

Grayson County Detention Center

Graves County Jail
Hart County Jail
Mason County Det. Cntr

Blackburn Corr. Complex
Taylor County Detention Center

Warren County Jail
Nelson County Jail

Bullitt County Detention Center
Fayette County Det. Cntr

Highest Felony Class
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)



